72000000    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Please see Exhibit "A" Pricing Pages to input pricing.
Add-Alternate Bid No.1- Lump Sum Price to provide temporary kitchen and walk-in coolers, per the attached documentation.

Eight Hundred Ninety Six Thousand Six Hundred Dollars

896,600.00

2352-6441

One Hundred Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred Dollars

185,400.00

$896,600.00

$185,400.00

$1,082,000.00